A bid submitted by a trust (as defined in I.C. 30-4-1-1(a)) must identify 
each beneficiary of the trust and each settler empowered to revoke or modify the trust. 

Minimum Offering Price 

The minimum offering price for the sale of the Property is One Million Five 
Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($1,525,000.00).  The successful bidder will be 
the highest and best bidder that has met or surpassed One Million Five Hundred 
Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($1,525,000.00) and met the other minimum standards 
outlined in the notice and offering sheet. 

mailto:mperleberg@1dearborn.org

Selection 

The DCRC reserves the right to reject any or all offers.  Offers must consist of 
consideration in the form of cash.  The DCRC will only consider offers from bidders who

[...]

26.9 acres 
Owner: Dearborn County Redevelopment Commission 

Parcel 1 

Owner Address: Dearborn County Government Center, 165 Mary Street, 
Lawrenceburg, IN 47025 

Minimum Offering Price 

The minimum offering price for the sale of the Property is One Million Five 
Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($1,525,000.00).  The successful bidder will be 
the highest and best bidder that has met or surpassed One Million Five Hundred 
Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($1,525,000.00) and met the other minimum standards 
outlined in the notice and offering sheet. 

Development Standards and Limitations 

1. The property is currently vacant.  Bids should outline the intended use of the 
Property which must include an industrial food and/or beverage manufacturing facility